
Week-End O'Champagne - Nuit
Hautvillers 8.10.2022

5101GE ENS

Louise MOULIERE
0207HF VervinsO
Circuit : Jaune
Distance : 3090m (Dénivelé 105m)
Temps : 1:30:14 (29'12"/km)

22/22 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jules MAVET 0:30:47
2. Léo LELEU-VILLARS 0:32:27
3. Mathis POINSENOT 0:37:47

1. 41 00:06:09 298m 20'38"/km
2. 53 00:02:18 00:08:27 166m 13'51"/km
3. 50 00:15:17 00:23:44 170m 89'54"/km
4. 51 00:12:27 00:36:11 569m 21'53"/km
5. 57 00:04:50 00:41:01 317m 15'15"/km
6. 46 00:19:07 01:00:08 319m 59'56"/km
7. 47 00:15:08 01:15:16 273m 55'26"/km
8. 52 00:08:43 01:23:59 355m 24'33"/km
9. 36 00:02:38 01:26:37 185m 14'14"/km

10. 99 00:02:47 01:29:24 263m 10'35"/km
11. 999 00:00:50 01:30:14 141m 5'55"/km
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